Phoenix Office of Arts and Ci
Attachment A: FY 2019-20 Grant Funding Re

General General General
Operating | Operating | Operating Rental
Support | Support Support Support
Applicant | Il 1
Arizona Opera 29,335 12,115
Arizona Science Center 19,001
Arizona Theatre Company 26,780 32,701
Ballet Arizona 39,308 40,370
Children's Museum of Phoenix 22,002
Desert Botanical Garden 32,780
Heard Museum 40,670
Musical Instrument Museum 26,113
Phoenix Art Museum 29,224
Phoenix Symphony Association 17,001 74,575
Phoenix Theatre 35,891
Arizona Jewish Historical Society 9,693
Black Theatre Troupe, Inc. 11,366
Free Arts of Arizona 16,042
Great Arizona Puppet Theater 11,946
Jazz in Arizona, Inc. 12,927
Phoenix Boys Choir Association 8,294
Phoenix Center for the Arts 7,000
Phoenix Chamber Music Society 8,123
Phoenix Children's Chorus 12,731
Phoenix Chorale 11,127
Phoenix Conservatory of Music 12,356
Phoenix Film Foundation 9,489
Phoenix Girls Chorus 11,878
Rosie's House: A Music Academy for
Children 14,847
Rosson House/Heritage Square
Foundation 8,669
Valley Youth Theatre 13,107 11,330
Xico 10,751
Alwun House Foundation 5,000
Artlink, Inc. 5,000
CALA Alliance 7,000
Convergence Ballet Company 5,000
Cultural Coalition 7,000
Grand Canyon Performing Arts, Inc. 5,000
iTheatre Collaborative 7,000 1,986
Kids in Focus 7,000
MusicaNova Orchestra 6,000
North Valley Symphony Orchestra 6,000
Orpheus Male Chorus of Phoenix 5,000

Phoenix Women's Chorus

6,000




Red Rocks Music Festival

5,000

Rising Youth Theatre

7,000

Roosevelt Row Community
Development Corporation

6,000

Scorpius Dance Theatre

6,000

Sounds Academy

6,000

Space 55 Theatre

7,000

Voices of the Desert

6,000

Young Arts Arizona

6,000

African Association of Arizona
(AFASA)

Arab American Festival Organization

Arizona Broadway Theatre

14,677

Arizona Matsuri

ARTabilityAZ

Center Dance Ensemble

5,115

Childsplay Inc

32,131

Cultural Arts Coalition: Celebrating
Global Connections

Dimitrov

DIRTYOGA

Flamenco Por La Vida

India Association of Phoenix

Indo American Cultural Connect

Japanese Friendship Garden of
Phoenix

[nueBOX]

Phoenix Blues Society

Playback Theatre of Arizona

Re:Frame Youth Arts Center

School of Hip Hop PHX

Soul West Fest (Pathways to the
World)

Creative Youth of Arizona

Passion Dance Junior Company

PROGRAM TOTAL

318,106

190,346

120,000

225,000










ulture
commendations

Collaborative Youth Applicant
Communities Engagement Total
Grant

41,450

19,001

59,481

79,679

22,002

32,780

40,670

26,113

29,224

91,576

35,891

9,693

11,366

16,042

11,946

12,927

8,294

7,000

8,123

12,731

11,127

12,356

9,489

11,878

14,847

8,669

24,436

10,751

5,000

2,800 7,800

7,000

3,500 8,500

3,150 10,150

5,000

8,986

3,500 10,500

6,000

6,000

3,500 8,500

6,000




5,000

3,500 10,500
6,000

6,000

6,000

7,000

6,000

3,500 9,500
3,500 3,500
3,150 3,150
14,677

3,500 3,500
1,000 1,000
5,115

32,131

3,500 3,500
3,500 3,500
1,764 1,764
3,325 3,325
3,150 3,150
2,625 2,625
3,150 3,150
3,325 3,325
3,325 3,325
3,255 3,255
3,500 5000 8,500
3,000 3,000
2,975 2,975
3,900 3,900

3,000 3,000

74,994 11,900 940,346




