Phoenix Office of Arts and Coattachment A: FY 2019-20 Grant Funding Re

	General	General	General	
	Operating	Operating	Operating	Rental
Analizant	Support	Support	Support	Support
Applicant	20.225	II	III	10 115
Arizona Opera	29,335			12,115
Arizona Science Center	19,001			20.704
Arizona Theatre Company	26,780			32,701
Ballet Arizona Children's Museum of Phoenix	39,308			40,370
Desert Botanical Garden	22,002			
Heard Museum	32,780			
	40,670			
Musical Instrument Museum	26,113			
Phoenix Art Museum	29,224			
Phoenix Symphony Association	17,001			74,575
Phoenix Theatre	35,891			
Arizona Jewish Historical Society		9,693		
Black Theatre Troupe, Inc.		11,366		
Free Arts of Arizona		16,042		
Great Arizona Puppet Theater		11,946		
Jazz in Arizona, Inc.		12,927		
Phoenix Boys Choir Association		8,294		
Phoenix Center for the Arts		7,000		
Phoenix Chamber Music Society		8,123		
Phoenix Children's Chorus		12,731		
Phoenix Chorale		11,127		
Phoenix Conservatory of Music		12,356		
Phoenix Film Foundation		9,489		
Phoenix Girls Chorus		11,878		
Rosie's House: A Music Academy for		11,010		
Children		14,847		
Rosson House/Heritage Square		,		
Foundation		8,669		
Valley Youth Theatre		13,107		11,330
Xico		10,751		,
Alwun House Foundation			5,000	
Artlink, Inc.			5,000	
CALA Alliance			7,000	
Convergence Ballet Company			5,000	
Cultural Coalition			7,000	
Grand Canyon Performing Arts, Inc.			5,000	
iTheatre Collaborative			7,000	1,986
Kids in Focus			7,000	
MusicaNova Orchestra			6,000	
North Valley Symphony Orchestra			6,000	
Orpheus Male Chorus of Phoenix			5,000	
Phoenix Women's Chorus			6,000	

Red Rocks Music Festival			5,000	
Rising Youth Theatre			7,000	
Roosevelt Row Community				
Development Corporation			6,000	
Scorpius Dance Theatre			6,000	
Sounds Academy			6,000	
Space 55 Theatre			7,000	
Voices of the Desert			6,000	
Young Arts Arizona			6,000	
African Association of Arizona (AFASA)				
Arab American Festival Organization				
Arizona Broadway Theatre				14,677
Arizona Matsuri				
ARTabilityAZ				
Center Dance Ensemble				5,115
Childsplay Inc				32,131
Cultural Arts Coalition: Celebrating				
Global Connections				
Dimitrov				
DiRTYOGA				
Flamenco Por La Vida				
India Association of Phoenix				
Indo American Cultural Connect				
Japanese Friendship Garden of				
Phoenix				
[nueBOX]				
Phoenix Blues Society				
Playback Theatre of Arizona				
Re:Frame Youth Arts Center				
School of Hip Hop PHX				
Soul West Fest (Pathways to the				
World)				
Creative Youth of Arizona				
Passion Dance Junior Company				
PROGRAM TOTAL	318,106	190,346	120,000	225,000

ulture commendations

Collaborative Communities	Youth Engagement Grant	Applicant Total
		41,450
		19,001
		59,481
		79,679
		22,002
		32,780
		40,670
		26,113
		29,224
		91,576
		35,891
		00,001
		9,693
		11,366
		16,042
		11,946
		12,927
		8,294
		7,000
		8,123
		12,731
		11,127
		12,356
		9,489
		11,878
		14,847
		8,669
		24,436
		10,751
		5,000
2,800		7,800
		7,000
3,500		8,500
3,150		10,150
		5,000
		8,986
3,500		10,500
2,000		6,000
		6,000
3,500		8,500
3,300		6,000

		5,000
3,500		10,500
,		,
		6,000
		6,000
		6,000
		7,000
		6,000
3,500		9,500
3,500		3,500
3,150		3,150
		14,677
3,500		3,500
1,000		1,000
		5,115
		32,131
3,500		3,500
3,500		3,500
1,764		1,764
3,325		3,325
3,150		3,150
2,625		2,625
3,150		3,150
3,325		3,325
3,325		3,325
3,255		3,255
3,500	5000	8,500
3,000		3,000
0.075		0.075
2,975		2,975
	2 000	2 000
-	3,900	3,900 3,000
	3,000	3,000
74,994	11,900	940,346
1 4,554	, 5 0 0	3-10,0-10